an

Consejo
Superior de
/ Deportes

Rank Name
1 SHANSHAN HUANG
2 DAN LI
3 KAREN COCKBURN
4 TATSIANA PIATRENIA
5 VICTORIA VORONINA
6 SVIATLANA MAKSHTAROVA
7 MARYNA KYIKO
8 ANA RENTE

Country Pass

CHINA
CHINA
CANADA
BELARUS
RUSSIA
BELARUS
UKRAINE
PORTUGAL

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

n
8,4
8,4
8,1
7,8
8,1
8,3

8
7,2

2
8,7
8,6
8,3
7,9
8,2
8,3
7,6
7,6

CIUDAD DE ALBACETE - WORLD CUP

PABELLON UNIVERSITARIO - ALBACETE (SPAIN)
16th - 17th June, 2012
FINAL ROUND: TRAMPOLINE WOMEN

13
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
7,6
8,1
8,2
7,6

)4
8,4
8,4
8,2
7,9

8
7,9
7,8
7,7

J5 Diff. Tof

8,5
8,5
7,9
7,4
8,1
8,1

8
7,7

15
15,2
14,8
15,2
14,4
13,7
14,6
15,2

16,57
15,86
15,83
16,28
15,74
15,73

15,495

15,635
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Pen. Final

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

56,87
56,36
55,13
55,08
54,34
53,93

53,895

53,735



